Place Time
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1:25:54
1:30:51
1:35:33
1:35:54
1:36:39
1:39:15
1:41:24
1:43:20
1:43:48
1:45:46
1:46:31
1:47:19
1:47:34
1:47:40

Fire in Ice Women and Mixed

5 June 2021

Official results, posted 6/06/21, 11:40 AM

Bib# Name/Club

507 Panic Stations TWP

508 Team Marquet TWP

506 Kotare Te Awahaku

502 Marari Te Awahaku

501 The Little Blues Fire in Ice

511 Hamner Express Waitaha

510 Neon Ninjas Waikawa

504 Kaipu TWP

513 Waitahi Waitaha
512 Fire In Ice Wahine Fire in Ice
505 Tukua OARWA
514 Nga Hau E Wha Waitakere OCC
503 French Stix TWP
509 Nga Manu Whaitiri Te Tai 0 Aorere

Division

W6 - 18km - Open Mixed

W6 - 18km - Open Mixed

W6 - 18km - Open Mixed

W6 - 18km - Open Women

W6 - 18km - Open Women

W6 - 18km - Master Mixed

W6 - 18km - Master Women

W6 - 18km - Open Women

W6 - 18km - Senior Master Women
W6 - 18km - Senior Master Women

W6 - 18km - Open Mixed

W6 - 18km - Golden Master Women
W6 - 18km - Open Women

W6 - 18km - Master Women



1 1:35:54
2 1:36:39
3 1:43:20
4 1:47:34

Division: W6 -

1 1:25:54
2 1:30:51
3 1:35:33
4 1:46:31

Division: W6 -

1 1:41:24
2 1:47:40

Division: W6 -

1 1:39:15

Division: W6 -

1 1:43:48
2 1:45:46

Division: W6 -

1 1:47:19

502 Marari Te Awahaku

501 The Little Blues Fire in Ice
504 Kaipu TWP

503 French Stix TWP

18km - Open Mixed

507 Panic Stations TWP
508 Team Marquet TWP
506 Kotare Te Awahaku
505 Tukua OARWA

18km - Master Women

510 Neon Ninjas Waikawa
509 Nga Manu Whaitiri Te Tai 0 Aorere

18km - Master Mixed
511 Hamner Express Waitaha

18km - Senior Master Women

513 Waitahi Waitaha
512 Fire In Ice Wahine Fire in Ice

18km - Golden Master Women

514 Nga Hau E Wha Waitakere OCC

Division: W6 - 18km - Open Women

W6 - 18km - Open Women
W6 - 18km - Open Women
W6 - 18km - Open Women
W6 - 18km - Open Women

W6 - 18km - Open Mixed
W6 - 18km - Open Mixed
W6 - 18km - Open Mixed
W6 - 18km - Open Mixed

W6 - 18km - Master Women
W6 - 18km - Master Women

W6 - 18km - Master Mixed

W6 - 18km - Senior Master Women
W6 - 18km - Senior Master Women

W6 - 18km - Golden Master Women



Place Time
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1:41:55
1:42:33
1:44:41
1:48:15
1:48:37
1:49:00
1:49:15
1:49:38
1:50:36
1:51:14
1:51:22
1:51:57
1:52:00
1:56:20
2:04:31

Bibtt Name/CLUB Age

603 Against The Grain TWP
608 Team Dogfish Te Awahaku
613 Takitimu Smm Takitimu
609 Dave the Mascot TWP

615 Takitimu Howlers Takitimu
614 Salty Dogs Fire in Ice

606 The Green Machine TWP
604 Guided By The Light TWP
601 Ahi Fireinlce

610 No Idea Waitaha

607 Puffing Billies Wakatipu
612 The Newbies Fire in Ice
611 The Misfits Fire in Ice

602 Wakachangi Wahoos OARWA

605 Tane Toa 2 TWP

Fire in Ice Men W6
5 June 2021

Official results, posted 6/06/21, 3:13 PM
Division

W6 - 21km - Open Men

W6 - 21km - Master Men

W6 - 21km - Senior Master Men
W6 - 21km - Master Men

W6 - 21km - Golden Master Men
W6 - 21km - Golden Master Men
W6 - 21km - Open Men

W6 - 21km - Open Men

W6 - 21km - Open Men

W6 - 21km - Master Men

W6 - 21km - Open Men

W6 - 21km - Senior Master Men
W6 - 21km - Senior Master Men
W6 - 21km - Open Men

W6 - 21km - Open Men



Division: W6 - 21km - Open Men

Place Time

1
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1:41:55
1:49:15
1:49:38
1:50:36
1:51:22
1:56:20
2:04:31

Bib# Name/City
603 Against The Grain TWP
606 The Green Machine TWP
604 Guided By The Light TWP
601 Ahi FireinIce
607 Puffing Billies Wakatipu
602 Wakachangi Wahoos OARWA
605 Tane Toa 2 TWP

Division: W6 - 21km - Master Men

Place Time

1
2
3

1:42:33
1:48:15
1:51:14

Bib# Name/City
608 Team Dogfish Te Awahaku
609 Dave the Mascot TWP
610 No Idea Waitaha

Division: W6 - 21km - Senior Master Men

Place Time

1
2
3

1:44:41
1:51:57
1:52:00

Bib# Name/City
613 Takitimu Smm Takitimu
612 The Newbies Fire in Ice
611 The Misfits Fire in Ice

Division: W6 - 21km - Golden Master Men

Place Time

1
2

1:48:37
1:49:00

Speed Bib# Name/City
615 Takitimu Howlers Takitimu

614 Salty Dogs Fire in Ice

Division Results



